Banner Arms
ARMS
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2025 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 04/01/25
AAL_bannerarms395_spec_R01

SPECIFICATIONS
OPTIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: AA-0024-4MTC-BA-BKT
CATALOG #
– – –
Series Length Mounting Options Finish
AA-00 18 18"
20 20"
22 22"
24 24"
30 30"
4MTC Mounting Collar for
4 inch shaft
5MTC Mounting Collar for
5 inch shaft
6MTC Mounting Collar for
6 inch shaft
BO Bolted Connection
TO Threaded Connection
BA Breakaway coupler system*
PA Removable planter eyelet*
2X Two banner arms at 180˚
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGT Light Grey Gloss Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
Notes:
* Consult factory
* TO requires couplings to connect arm to pole - ordered separately
Example of 2 MTC Banner Arms at 180
Example of Single MTC Banner Arm